 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_714615/A1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES  - LCIE
33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 11/06/2024
Signature: Julien GAUTHIER

33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 11/06/2024
Signature: Julien GAUTHIER
Certification Officer
3/5
ANNEX
References, ratings and main characteristics:
Generic reference
Instantaneous
Tripping current
Number of
poles
In (A)
C1201P10B010 B 1P 10
C1201P10B016 B 1P 16
C1201P10B020 B 1P 20
C1201P10B025 B 1P 25
C1201P10B032 B 1P 32
C1201P10B040 B 1P 40
C1201P10B050 B 1P 50
C1201P10B063 B 1P 63
C1201P10B080 B 1P 80
C1201P10B100 B 1P 100
C1201P10B125 B 1P 125
C1201P10C010 C 1P 10
C1201P10C016 C 1P 16
C1201P10C020 C 1P 20
C1201P10C025 C 1P 25
C1201P10C032 C 1P 32
C1201P10C040 C 1P 40
C1201P10C050 C 1P 50
C1201P10C063 C 1P 63
C1201P10C080 C 1P 80
C1201P10C100 C 1P 100
C1201P10C125 C 1P 125
C1202P10B010 B 2P 10
C1202P10B016 B 2P 16
C1202P10B020 B 2P 20
C1202P10B025 B 2P 25
C1202P10B032 B 2P 32
C1202P10B040 B 2P 40
C1202P10B050 B 2P 50
C1202P10B063 B 2P 63
C1202P10B080 B 2P 80
C1202P10B100 B 2P 100
C1202P10B125 B 2P 125
C1202P10C010 C 2P 10
C1202P10C016 C 2P 16
C1202P10C020 C 2P 20
C1202P10C025 C 2P 25
C1202P10C032 C 2P 32
C1202P10C040 C 2P 40
C1202P10C050 C 2P 50
C1202P10C063 C 2P 63
C1202P10C080 C 2P 80
C1202P10C100 C 2P 100
C1202P10C125 C 2P 125
 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_714615/A1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES - LCIE
33 avenue du Général Leclerc
92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses, FRANCE
Date: 11/06/2024
Signature: Julien GAUTHIER
Certification Officer
4/5
ANNEX
Generic reference
Instantaneous
Tripping current
Number of
poles
In (A)
C1203P10B010 B 3P 10
C1203P10B016 B 3P 16
C1203P10B020 B 3P 20
C1203P10B025 B 3P 25
C1203P10B032 B 3P 32
C1203P10B040 B 3P 40
C1203P10B050 B 3P 50
C1203P10B063 B 3P 63
C1203P10B080 B 3P 80
C1203P10B100 B 3P 100
C1203P10B125 B 3P 125
C1203P10C010 C 3P 10
C1203P10C016 C 3P 16
C1203P10C020 C 3P 20
C1203P10C025 C 3P 25
C1203P10C032 C 3P 32
C1203P10C040 C 3P 40
C1203P10C050 C 3P 50
C1203P10C063 C 3P 63
C1203P10C080 C 3P 80
C1203P10C100 C 3P 100
C1203P10C125 C 3P 125
C1204P10B010 B 4P 10
C1204P10B016 B 4P 16
C1204P10B020 B 4P 20
C1204P10B025 B 4P 25
C1204P10B032 B 4P 32
C1204P10B040 B 4P 40
C1204P10B050 B 4P 50
C1204P10B063 B 4P 63
C1204P10B080 B 4P 80
C1204P10B100 B 4P 100
C1204P10B125 B 4P 125
C1204P10C010 C 4P 10
C1204P10C016 C 4P 16
C1204P10C020 C 4P 20
C1204P10C025 C 4P 25
C1204P10C032 C 4P 32
C1204P10C040 C 4P 40
C1204P10C050 C 4P 50
C1204P10C063 C 4P 63
C1204P10C080 C 4P 80
C1204P10C100 C 4P 100
C1204P10C125 C 4P 125
 Ref. Certif. No.
FR_714615/A1
LABORATOIRE CENTRAL DES INDUSTRIES ELECTRIQUES - LCIE